

Descrição	Valor	Data do Lan	Data do Pag	Número d	Multa	Juros	Correção	Honorário	Valor dos H	Total Parcial	Total Acumulado	
	6	R\$ 388.43	10/06/2022	14/07/2026	1495	R\$ 7.77	R\$ 249.34	R\$ 50.24	20%	R\$ 139.16	R\$ 834.93	R\$ 834.93
	6	R\$ 394.11	10/10/2022	14/07/2026	1373	R\$ 7.88	R\$ 227.32	R\$ 53.08	20%	R\$ 136.48	R\$ 818.87	R\$ 1,653.80
	6	R\$ 388.77	10/11/2022	14/07/2026	1342	R\$ 7.78	R\$ 217.97	R\$ 50.78	20%	R\$ 133.06	R\$ 798.35	R\$ 2,452.15
	6	R\$ 370.38	29/11/2022	14/07/2026	1323	R\$ 7.41	R\$ 204.03	R\$ 48.38	20%	R\$ 126.04	R\$ 756.23	R\$ 3,208.38
	6	R\$ 436.78	10/12/2022	14/07/2026	1312	R\$ 8.74	R\$ 238.14	R\$ 55.61	20%	R\$ 147.85	R\$ 887.11	R\$ 4,095.49
	6	R\$ 420.12	10/01/2023	14/07/2026	1281	R\$ 8.40	R\$ 222.41	R\$ 50.96	20%	R\$ 140.38	R\$ 842.27	R\$ 4,937.76
	6	R\$ 432.02	10/02/2023	14/07/2026	1250	R\$ 8.64	R\$ 221.95	R\$ 50.65	20%	R\$ 142.65	R\$ 855.92	R\$ 5,793.68
	6	R\$ 423.69	10/03/2023	14/07/2026	1222	R\$ 8.47	R\$ 211.75	R\$ 46.80	20%	R\$ 138.14	R\$ 828.85	R\$ 6,622.53
	6	R\$ 423.69	10/04/2023	14/07/2026	1191	R\$ 8.47	R\$ 205.25	R\$ 44.38	20%	R\$ 136.36	R\$ 818.15	R\$ 7,440.68
	6	R\$ 408.04	10/05/2023	14/07/2026	1161	R\$ 8.16	R\$ 191.67	R\$ 40.81	20%	R\$ 129.74	R\$ 778.41	R\$ 8,219.10
	6	R\$ 406.16	10/06/2023	14/07/2026	1130	R\$ 8.12	R\$ 184.68	R\$ 39.30	20%	R\$ 127.65	R\$ 765.92	R\$ 8,985.02
	6	R\$ 494.90	10/07/2023	14/07/2026	1100	R\$ 9.90	R\$ 217.90	R\$ 48.34	20%	R\$ 154.21	R\$ 925.24	R\$ 9,910.26
	6	R\$ 499.20	10/08/2023	14/07/2026	1069	R\$ 9.98	R\$ 212.44	R\$ 49.16	20%	R\$ 154.16	R\$ 924.94	R\$ 10,835.21
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/09/2023	14/07/2026	1038	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 204.28	R\$ 48.06	20%	R\$ 151.86	R\$ 911.19	R\$ 11,746.39
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/10/2023	14/07/2026	1008	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 197.33	R\$ 47.56	20%	R\$ 150.38	R\$ 902.26	R\$ 12,648.65
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/11/2023	14/07/2026	977	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 190.23	R\$ 47.02	20%	R\$ 148.85	R\$ 893.09	R\$ 13,541.75
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/12/2023	14/07/2026	947	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 183.42	R\$ 46.57	20%	R\$ 147.40	R\$ 884.39	R\$ 14,426.13
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/01/2024	14/07/2026	916	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 176.46	R\$ 44.10	20%	R\$ 145.51	R\$ 873.06	R\$ 15,299.19
	6	R\$ 497.05	10/02/2024	14/07/2026	885	R\$ 9.94	R\$ 169.57	R\$ 41.51	20%	R\$ 143.62	R\$ 861.69	R\$ 16,160.88
	6	R\$ 498.19	10/03/2024	14/07/2026	856	R\$ 9.96	R\$ 163.57	R\$ 41.12	20%	R\$ 142.57	R\$ 855.41	R\$ 17,016.29
	6	R\$ 498.19	10/04/2024	14/07/2026	825	R\$ 9.96	R\$ 156.80	R\$ 38.69	20%	R\$ 140.73	R\$ 844.36	R\$ 17,860.66
	6	R\$ 498.19	10/05/2024	14/07/2026	795	R\$ 9.96	R\$ 150.31	R\$ 38.20	20%	R\$ 139.33	R\$ 836.00	R\$ 18,696.65
	6	R\$ 498.19	10/06/2024	14/07/2026	764	R\$ 9.96	R\$ 143.68	R\$ 37.71	20%	R\$ 137.91	R\$ 827.45	R\$ 19,524.10
	6	R\$ 498.19	10/07/2024	14/07/2026	734	R\$ 9.96	R\$ 137.32	R\$ 36.74	20%	R\$ 136.44	R\$ 818.66	R\$ 20,342.76